K
N
E
E
S
O
L
U

FORMFIT® OA EASE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size Calf circ. 15cm
below mid patella
Thigh circ. 15cm
above mid patella
Right Medial Left Medial Right Lateral Left Lateral
XS 28 - 32 36 - 41 FOA0518711 FOA0618711 FOA0528711 FOA0628711
S* 32 - 36 41 - 46 FOA0518712 FOA0618712 FOA0528712 FOA0628712
M 36 - 41 46 - 53 FOA0518713 FOA0618713 FOA0528713 FOA0628713
L* 41 - 46 53 - 60 FOA0518714 FOA0618714 FOA0528714 FOA0628714
XL 46 - 51 60 - 67 FOA0518715 FOA0618715 FOA0528715 FOA0628715
XXL* 51 - 56 67 - 75 FOA0518716 FOA0618716 FOA0528716 FOA0628716
*All sizes are available but for consolidated stock option this size can be achieved by combining the smaller size with accessories below.
ACCESSORIES
Description Part#
ActiveGrip Calf Liner Kit 2MM FOA000101
ActiveGrip Calf Liner Kit 6MM FOA000102
Doeskin Thigh Liner Kit 2MM FOA000201
Doeskin Thigh Liner Kit 6MM FOA000202
Small Extension Kit 2 Pieces FOA000301
Small Extension Kit 10 Pieces FOA000302
Large Extension Kit XS-SM (Right Medial/Left Lateral) FOA000401
Large Extension Kit MD-LG (Right Medial/Left Lateral) FOA000402
Large Extension Kit XL-XXXL (Right Medial/Left Lateral) FOA000403
Large Extension Kit XS-SM (Right Lateral/Left Medial) FOA000404
Large Extension Kit MD-LG (Right Lateral/Left Medial) FOA000405
Large Extension Kit XL-XXXL (Right Lateral/Left Medial) FOA000406
Wash Bag WB000001
Suspension Strap OAW00007
Flexion/Extension Stop Kit B-301040047
REPLACEMENT PARTS